ISBGHSERiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole-Aufgelegt 2021/22

Gauliga

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2

Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1

‘Mannschaftstabelle

IS

Hadinger, Franz
Mdller, Harald
Fritzsche, Gertraud

Mannuf3, Brunhilde
Wagner, Georg
Wagner, Beate

296,9
279,4
274,9

288,4
277,4
261,3

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Edelweil3 Minster 1

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1

Frei 0

‘Schitzentabelle
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Hadinger, Franz
Fabritius, Gerhard
Brendle, Herbert
Wagner, Adelheid
Dussmann, Margit
Hopfner, Dietmar
Brendle, Elfriede
Mannuf3, Brunhilde
Bohnel, Harald
Muller, Harald
Wagner, Georg
Fritzsche, Gertraud
Fuchs, Karl
Wagner, Beate

6. Durchgang vom 19.02.2022

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Fabritius, Gerhard
Hopfner, Dietmar
Béhnel, Harald

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Brendle, Herbert
Wagner, Adelheid
Dussmann, Margit

10 : O 4415,5
8 : 2 4349,7
4 . 4 3470,5
2: 8 4198,9
0 : 10 4195,1
0: 0 00,0

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1

296,2
291,5
285,4

294,5
294,5
291,7

851,2 :

827,1 :

296,9
296,2
2945
294,5
291,7
2915
290,7
288,4
285,4
279,4
277,4
2749
264,9
261,3

SE

SE

873,1

880,7

RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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